Single Board Computing
Products Information
› Full Size CPU Card
› Half Size CPU Card
› Backplane
› Industrial Motherboard
› Embedded Board
› ETX / COM EXPRESS / Q7

Dimensions 165 mm x 115 mm
Weight GW: 700g NW 350g
 Ordering Information
Part No. Description
NANO-945GSE-N270-R20
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6 GHz, VGA/18 bit dual-channel LVDS,
Dual GbE,CFII, USB, SATA
NANO-945GSE-N270W2-R20
1 x Utility CD EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6 GHz, VGA/18 bit dual-
channel LVDS, Dual GbE,CFII, USB, SATA, -40~85°C
NANO-945GSE-N270W-R20
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6 GHz, VGA/18 bit dual-channel LVDS,
Dual GbE,CFII, USB, SATA ,-20~70°C
NANO-945GSELVDS2-N270W2-R20
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6 GHz, VGA/18+24bit dual- Channel
LVDS, Dual GbE,CFII, USB, SATA
NANO-945GSELVDS2-N270W2-R20
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6 GHz, VGA/18+24bit dual- Channel
LVDS, Dual GbE,CFII, USB, SATA , -40~85°C
NANO-945GSELVDS2-N270W-R20
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6 GHz, VGA/18+24bit dual-Channel
LVDS, Dual GbE,CFII, USB, SATA , -20~70 °C
32000-044300-RS Dual port USB cable
32200-015100-RS LPT cable
32200-026500-RS RS-232/422/485 cable
32100-043403-RS ATX power cable
32000-083701-RS HDTV out cable
32200-000009-RS 44-pin 2.5" IDE cable
32200-008800-RS 44pin to 2.5"/3.5" IDE cable
32102-000100-200-RS SATA power cable
32801-000201-100-RS SATA 5V power output cable kit for NANO series
AC-KIT08R-R10 5.1 channel AC'97 audio kit with realtek ALC655 codec
AC-KIT-888HD-R10 7.1 channel HD audio kit with realtek ALC888 codec support dual audio streams
 Packing List
1 * NANO-945GSE single board computer 2 * RS-232 cable (P/N:32200-000049-RS)
2 * SATA cable (P/N:32000-062800-RS) 1 * KB/MS cable (P/N:32006-000300-100-RS)
1 * Power cable (P/N:32100-087100-RS) 1 * Mini jumper pack
1 * Utility CD 1 * QIG
Contact Us | Catalog Request | Newsletter Subscribe | Pr ivacy Policy | Te r m s  of  Us e | Site Map Copyright©2011; IEI Technology Corp. All Rights Reserved.